February 1, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1325

- Page 1, line 8, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "2015" with "2013"
- Page 3, line 8, replace "fifty" with "twenty-five"
- Page 3, line 9, replace "forty-eight" with "twenty-four"
- Page 3, line 11, after "than" insert "fifty percent of"
- Page 3, line 12, after "of" insert "fifty percent of"
- Page 3, line 14, replace "licensed" with "sold"
- Page 3, line 15, replace "forty-eight-month" with "twenty-four-month"
- Page 3, line 16, replace "forty-eight-month" with "twenty-four-month"
- Page 3, line 20, replace "occur no more than once in a twelve-month period" with "not occur for twelve months from the time of delicensure"

Page 3, line 23, remove "holding"

Renumber accordingly